Bus

Bus M9 Turku - Jyvaskyla - Kuopio Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema
11 stops Monday 07:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:45
Turku, linja-autoasema

Wednesday 07:45
Tampere, linja-autoasema

Thursday 07:45
Orivesi ramppi |

Friday 07:45
Himos th P
Petajavesi th | Saturday 07:45
Jyvaskyla, Matkakeskus Sunday 07:45
Lievestuore th |

Route info
Nalkamaki th P Direction: Turku, linja-autoasema

Stops: 11

Koskelo Ysitie |
Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

Levasen ramppi P

Kuopio, linja-autoasema

Umed

Lahti a
Lappeenranta
Kymenfaakso Bbibopr

Vantaa

38 B
AL Helsinki CaHkT-MNe

© DpenStreetMap contribufore"

B M9 — Turku - Jyvaskyls - Kuopio BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-M9-3940047640-4022053746
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-M9-3940047640-4022053746
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-M9-3940047640-4022053746

Direction Route schedule

Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema
11 StOpS Monday 12:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:45
Turku, linja-autoasema

Wednesday 12:45
Tampere, linja-autoasema

Thursday 12:45
Orivesi ramppi |

Friday 12:45
Himos th P
Petajavesi th | Saturday 12:45
Jyvaskyld, Matkakeskus Sunday 12:45
Lievestuore th |

Route info
Nalkamaki th P Direction: Turku, linja-autoasema

Stops: 11

Koskelo Ysitie |
Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

Levasen ramppi P

Kuopio, linja-autoasema


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-M9-3940047640-4022053746

Direction Route schedule

Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema
11 stops Monday 15:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Turku, linja-autoasema

Wednesday -
Tampere, linja-autoasema

Thursday 15:45
Orivesi ramppi |

Friday 15:45
Himos th P
Petajavesi th | Saturday 15:45
Jyvaskyld, Matkakeskus Sunday 15:45
Lievestuore th |

Route info
Nalkamaki th P Direction: Turku, linja-autoasema

Stops: 11

Koskelo Ysitie |
Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

Levasen ramppi P

Kuopio, linja-autoasema


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-M9-3940047640-4022053746

Direction Route schedule

Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema Turku, linja-autoasema — Kuopio, linja-autoasema
11 stops Monday 10:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:45
Turku, linja-autoasema

Wednesday 10:45
Tampere, linja-autoasema

Thursday 10:45
Orivesi ramppi |

Friday 10:45
Himos th P
Petajavesi th | Saturday 10:45
Jyvaskyld, Matkakeskus Sunday 10:45
Lievestuore th |

Route info
Nalkamaki th P Direction: Turku, linja-autoasema

Stops: 11

Koskelo Ysitie |
Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

Levasen ramppi P

Kuopio, linja-autoasema

M9 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Turku

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-M9-3940047640-4022053746

